
CALENDAR  2023-2024 DON BOSCO COLUMBIETTES #7784 NOTE:  Calendar is subject to change 

DAY & DATE FUNCTION LOCATION TIME 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 5 
Auxiliary Meeting & Installation of Officers 
(in person & via Zoom) 

Sacred Heart Retreat Center  
(Installation in chapel) 

6:30 p.m. 
Zoom at 7:30 p.m. 

Sunday, September 10 Squirettes (tentative) Recruitment Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m.   

Thursday, September 28 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

OCTOBER 

Sunday in October or 
November (TBD) 

Recruitment Drive Community Center (TBD) After each Mass 

Monday, October 2 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 4 Western Chapter  St. Anthony’s in Butler 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 6 Pizza / Panera Bread Fundraiser??? Villa Capri / Panera Bread (TBD) All Day 

Sunday, October 8 Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m.   

Saturday, October 28 Halloween Party Community Center (TBD) 6:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

NOVEMBER 

Thursday, November 2 Executive Board  Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 6 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center  6:30 p.m. 

Sunday, November 12 Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, November 30 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

DECEMBER 

Saturday, December 2 Photoshoot with Santa (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 4 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center  6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 6 Western Chapter  Bishop Navagh in Pequannock 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 10       Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 25 Christmas Day 

JANUARY 

Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day  No Meeting in January 

FEBRUARY 

Thursday, February 1 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 5 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center 6:30 p.m. 

Saturday, February 10 Valentine’s Dance (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 6:30 p.m. 

Sunday, February 11 Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 14 Saint Valentine’s Day 

Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday 

Thursday, February 29 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

MARCH 

Monday, March 4 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 6 Western Chapter Long Valley 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 10 Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 22 Pizza Fundraiser Villa Capri, Newton All Day 

Sunday, March 24 Palm Sunday 

Thursday, March 28 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday (start Divine Mercy Novena) www.thedivinemercy.org/message/devotions/novena 

Sunday, March 31 Easter 

APRIL 

Monday, April 1 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center  6:30 p.m. 

Sunday, April 7 Divine Mercy Sunday www.thedivinemercy.org/mercysunday/ewtn 

Sunday, April 14 Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m. 

Friday-Sunday, April 19-21 State Retreat San Alfonso, Long Branch All Weekend 

Saturday, April 27 Applebee’s Flapjack Breakfast Fundraiser Applebee’s in Newton (TBD) 8:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 1 Western Chapter Don Bosco 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 2 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, May 5 Squirettes (tentative) Community Center (TBD) 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 6 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center 6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 9 Ascension Thursday 

Sunday in May 19 May Crowning Mary’s Garden After 9:30am Mass 

Thursday, May 30 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 p.m. 

JUNE 

Wednesday, June 3 Auxiliary Meeting (in person & via Zoom) Sacred Heart Retreat Center 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 5 Western Chapter  Parsippany 7:00 p.m. 

Friday-Sunday, June 22-24? New Jersey State Convention Embassy Suites Piscataway All Weekend 



 


